General information about company

Scrip code 533274

NSE Symbol PRESTIGE
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INES11K01011

Name of the company

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ly has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh?thelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner? ;




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (c;;lculated as
0 8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity [ up D f/[ e (VII) =  SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
i) (1n) shares held | equity | PO | qvyrvyr | PS g Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o,
) shares (VI) % of
(V1) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “>>1 Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 262500000 262500000 | 70 262500000 262500000 | 70
Group
(B) Public 15275 112500000 112500000 |30 112500000 112500000 | 30
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(&)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 15285 375000000 375000000 | 100 375000000 375000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber o ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -OcKed In otherwise
h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) [ = bered .
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) !
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I - X Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XIy= | N, csn; total | v | o total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (5) hcl"ges (a) |Shares
of (ATB+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70 262500000
Group
(B) Public 30 112499984
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 374999984




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of . ) class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly IS\L(;rSst Total nos. ts(l)lt;lersm' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Deposito (VII) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (II1) shares held | equity Refeip‘s Y1 av)+vy+ s Cfl’m f)sfa o
) ;hj‘c‘les D) VD 1957) (V111) Class Total
\C/ As a % of Class eg: X egy Total Voting
\ (A+B+C2) ’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individual/Hindu 37500000 37500000 | 10 37500000 37500000 | 10
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 225000000 225000000 | 60 225000000 225000000 | 60
(specity)
f:;-$0tal 10 262500000 262500000 | 70 262500000 262500000 | 70
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 262500000 262500000 | 70 262500000 262500000 | 70
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)HA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 31 9955515 9955515 2.65 9955515 9955515 2.65
© Alternate 4 231541 231541 |0.06 231541 231541 | 0.06
Investment Funds
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 96113103 96113103 |25.63 96113103 96113103 | 25.63
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 11482 11482 0 11482 11482 0
Banks
(2 Insurance 4 2653272 2653272 |0.71 2653272 2653272 | 0.71
Companies
(Sé‘;’('lT)"“" 241 108964913 108964913 | 29.06 108964913 108964913 [ 29.06
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 1525 1525 0 1525 1525 0
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 1525 1525 0 1525 1525 0
(B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders 1 503 2092527 2092527 [0.56 2092527 2092527 | 0.56
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 657469 657469 0.18 657469 657469 0.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1139 783566 783566 |0.21 783566 783566 | 0.21
(specify)
(S];;)(-;l;olal 15033 3533562 3533562 0.94 3533562 3533562 0.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15275 112500000 112500000 | 30 112500000 112500000 | 30
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 15285 375000000 375000000 | 100 375000000 375000000 [ 100
Total 15285 375000000 375000000 | 100 375000000 375000000 [ 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhagesd
: ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) Lo .
Underlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ]
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. [ of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10 37500000
(d) 60 225000000
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @ 70 262500000
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 70 262500000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(a) 2.65 9955515
(c) 0.06 231541
(e) 25.63 96113103
10) 0 11482
(g) 0.71 2653272
(Slu)b'T"‘al ® 29.06 108964913
(2) 0 1525
Sub-Total (B)
0 1525
2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.56 2092511
(aii)) 0.18 657469
(e) 0.21 783566
Sub-Total (B) 0.94 3533546
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30 112499984
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘”"l (A+B+(C2 100 374999984
Total (A+B+C) 100 374999984




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Irfan Razack

Rezwan
Razack

Noaman
Razack

Almas
Rezwan

Badrunissa
Irfan

Sameera
Noaman

Uzma Irfan

PAN (II)

AACPI7226E

ABJPRI988IL | ACLPR5361A

AENPR5950B

AACPI1090E

AATPN4282G

AAGPI0898A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[S]

.5

2.5

2.5

0.63

0.63

0.63

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Class eg:y

Total

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

25

2.5

0.63

0.63

0.63

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

0.63

0.63

0.63

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Zayd Noaman

Faiz Rezwan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPZ8152A

ABJPR9879A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

780750

780750

37500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

780750

780750

37500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

780750

780750

37500000

Class egy

Total

780750

780750

37500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.21

10

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

780750

780750

37500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Razack Family Trust

PAN (II)

AACTR9207J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225000000

225000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

225000000

225000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

D

0

60

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

225000000

225000000

Class eg:y

Total

225000000

225000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60

60

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

60

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

225000000

225000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

L And T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd-L And T India Value Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATC4460E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5387592

5387592

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

5387592

5387592

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5387592

5387592

Class egy

Total

5387592

5387592

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5387592

5387592

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Government Of
Singapore

East Bridge Capital Master
Fund Limited

Monetary Authority Of
Singapore

Goldman Sachs India
Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAJG0594R

AACCE9888M

AAJCM3008N

AADCG0260C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17081713

13027493

4436381

3956686

38502273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

17081713

13027493

4436381

3956686

38502273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

.56

3.47

1.18

1.06

10.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17081713

13027493

4436381

3956686

38502273

Class eg:y

Total

17081713

13027493

4436381

3956686

38502273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.56

3.47

1.18

1.06

10.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.47

1.18

1.06

10.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17081713

13027493

4436381

3956686

38502273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




