General information about company							
Scrip code	533274						
NSE Symbol	PRESTIGE						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE811K01011						
Name of the company	PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities					
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.				Rights held in	n each class		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(Calculated as per SCRR, 1057) (VIII)	(calculated as	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCPP	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	T . 1
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	262500000			262500000	70	262500000		262500000	70		
(B)	Public	15275	112500000			112500000	30	112500000		112500000	30		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	15285	375000000			375000000	100	375000000		375000000	100		

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of	Category of shareholder Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	derlying standing nvertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share arrants (Xi) standing to the standing shares (XII) shares (XII) shares (XII) shares (XII) shares (XII) shares (XII) shares (XIII) shares (XIIII) shares (XIIII) shares (XIIIII) shares (XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70					262500000
(B)	Public				30					112499984
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					374999984

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
		N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		ights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Ri		Rights	Total as a % of
			(IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patt	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian			1	1	1	1		ı	1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	37500000			37500000	10	37500000		37500000	10
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	225000000			225000000	60	225000000		225000000	60
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	262500000			262500000	70	262500000		262500000	70
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	262500000			262500000	70	262500000		262500000	70
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder			l	l	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	31	9955515			9955515	2.65	9955515		9955515	2.65
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	231541			231541	0.06	231541		231541	0.06
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	201	96113103			96113103	25.63	96113103		96113103	25.63
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	11482			11482	0	11482		11482	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	4	2653272			2653272	0.71	2653272		2653272	0.71
Sub-Total (B)(1)		241	108964913			108964913	29.06	108964913		108964913	29.06
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1525			1525	0	1525		1525	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1525			1525	0	1525		1525	0
(3)	Non-institutions	ı			ı	ı	I.			ı	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13883	2092527			2092527	0.56	2092527		2092527	0.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	657469			657469	0.18	657469		657469	0.18
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1139	783566			783566	0.21	783566		783566	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15033	3533562			3533562	0.94	3533562		3533562	0.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		15275	112500000			112500000	30	112500000		112500000	30
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r		T	
Total ( A+B+C2)		15285	375000000			375000000	100	375000000		375000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15285	375000000			375000000	100	375000000		375000000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding unvertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10					37500000
(d)				60					225000000
Sub-Total (A)				70					262500000
(2)	Foreign							1	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70					262500000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public sharel	older				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				2.65					9955515
(c)				0.06					231541
(e)				25.63					96113103
(f)				0					11482
(g)				0.71					2653272
Sub-Total (B)				29.06					108964913
(2)				0					1525
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					1525
(3)	Non-institution	s	•						•
(a(i))				0.56					2092511
(a(ii))				0.18					657469
(e)				0.21					783566
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.94					3533546
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				30					112499984
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2				100					374999984
Total (A+B+C )				100					374999984

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Irfan Razack	Rezwan Razack	Noaman Razack	Almas Rezwan	Badrunissa Irfan	Sameera Noaman	Uzma Irfan
PAN (II)	AACPI7226E	ABJPR9881L	ACLPR5361A	AENPR5950B	AACPI1090E	AATPN4282G	AAGPI0898A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	0.63	0.63	0.63	0.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	rities (IX)		T		_
Class eg:X	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Class eg:y							
Total	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.5	0.63	0.63	0.63	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	0.63	0.63	0.63	0.21
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			I			T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Shares held (b)  Number of Shares	nledged or other	wise encumbered	I (XIII)				1
No. (a)	preaged of other	ise encumbered	. (2111)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	1	1	1	1	1	1	1

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Fan	nily
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Zayd Noaman	Faiz Rezwan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPZ8152A	ABJPR9879A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	780750	780750	37500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	780750	780750	37500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0.21	10
	Rights held in each class of securiti	T	
Class eg:X	780750	780750	37500000
Class eg:y	700750	700750	27500000
Total as a 9/ of	780750	780750	37500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0.21	10
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0.21	10
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Т	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)	T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	780750	780750	37500000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	Any Other (speci	ify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Razack Family Trust	
PAN (II)	AACTR9207J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225000000	225000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	225000000	225000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60	60
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	225000000	225000000
Class eg:y	22700000	22700000
Total	225000000	225000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60	60
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60	60
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	225000000	225000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	L And T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd-L And T India Value Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATC4460E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5387592	5387592
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5387592	5387592
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5387592	5387592
Class eg:y		
Total	5387592	5387592
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5387592	5387592
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Foreign Portfo	lio Investors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Government Of Singapore	East Bridge Capital Master Fund Limited	Monetary Authority Of Singapore	Goldman Sachs India Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAJG0594R	AACCE9888M	AAJCM3008N	AADCG0260C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17081713	13027493	4436381	3956686	38502273
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17081713	13027493	4436381	3956686	38502273
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.56	3.47	1.18	1.06	10.27
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	17081713	13027493	4436381	3956686	38502273
Class eg:y					
Total	17081713	13027493	4436381	3956686	38502273
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.56	3.47	1.18	1.06	10.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.56	3.47	1.18	1.06	10.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17081713	13027493	4436381	3956686	38502273
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					